
Zierow (23.-24.06.2007) 
 

1 Dressurprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0061 Wild Card 1 Nussbaumer,Jasmin Stall Tannenhof e.V  665.00 

2. P 0046 Royal Rubin 8 Voigtlnder,Julia RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  656.00 

3. P 0018 Durango 17 Khler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V  651.00 

4. P 0024 French-Kiss Voigtlnder,Pia-Katharina RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  644.00 

5. P 0010 Crazy Cocktail 2 Freye,Andrea RSG Alt-Lbars e.V  642.00 

6. 0055 Walt Disney 12 Voigtlnder,Pia-Katharina RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  631.00 

7. 0060 Gadman Boger,Herbert RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  630.00 

8. 0008 Clifford 6 Rask,Lotta RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.  606.00 

9. 0012 Deventer 2 Rask,Jrgen RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.  595.00 

10. 0037 O'Hara 12 Schneider,Kerstin RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  593.00 

11. 0019 Esop Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  583.00 

11. 0033 Mona Lisa 200 Kurp,Anne-Katrin RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  583.00 

13. 0028 La Chica Fresca Dobbertin,Nicola RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.  572.00 

14. 0049 Super Hit B Loison,Raphael RFV Warendorf  538.00 

 

2 Dressurprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0061 Wild Card 1 Nussbaumer,Jasmin Stall Tannenhof e.V  712.00 

2. P 0046 Royal Rubin 8 Voigtlnder,Julia RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  709.00 

3. P 0018 Durango 17 Khler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V  706.00 

4. P 0024 French-Kiss Voigtlnder,Pia-Katharina RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  698.00 

5. P 0055 Walt Disney 12 Voigtlnder,Pia-Katharina RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  684.00 

6. P 0010 Crazy Cocktail 2 Freye,Andrea RSG Alt-Lbars e.V  664.00 

7. P 0060 Gadman Boger,Herbert RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  661.00 

8. P 0008 Clifford 6 Rask,Lotta RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.  644.00 

9. P 0037 O'Hara 12 Schneider,Kerstin RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  638.00 

10. P 0012 Deventer 2 Rask,Jrgen RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.  632.00 

11. P 0028 La Chica Fresca Dobbertin,Nicola RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.  605.00 

12. P 0033 Mona Lisa 200 Kurp,Anne-Katrin RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  597.00 

13. 0019 Esop Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  548.00 

14. 0049 Super Hit B Loison,Raphael RFV Warendorf  506.00 

 

3 Dressurprfung Kl.S 

1. P 0054 Walkie-Talkie Christensen,Martin Stall Tannenhof e.V  845.00 

2. P 0034 Monsieur d'Artagnon 2 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  801.00 

3. P 0026 Hennig's Wetten Dass Hennig,Birgit RV Mhlenberge e.V  799.00 

3. P 0040 Private Dancer 36 Lehrmann,Henning RFV Helmstedt u.U.  799.00 

5. P 0059 Wolkenstein 14 Thormhlen,Klaus PS Granderheide e.V.  797.00 

6. P 0018 Durango 17 Khler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V  790.00 

7. P 0007 Canaster 6 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  789.00 

8. P 0024 French-Kiss Voigtlnder,Pia-Katharina RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  785.00 

8. P 0061 Wild Card 1 Nussbaumer,Jasmin Stall Tannenhof e.V  785.00 

10. 0047 Sergeant-Pepper 2 Lhrs,Karin RFV Neuengrs u.U.e.V.  784.00 

11. 0050 Tarpino Pohlmann,Christina-Maria RC Gut Waldhof e.V.  783.00 

12. 0013 Domenica 57 Rathke,Kristina RC St.Georg zu Bremen e.V.  782.00 

13. 0046 Royal Rubin 8 Voigtlnder,Julia RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  779.00 

14. 0014 Dominik 261 Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  778.00 

15. 0051 Topas 99 Scholtz,Alexia RFV Neuengrs u.U.e.V.  775.00 

 

4 Dressurprfung Kl. S - Prix St. Georges - 

1. P 0054 Walkie-Talkie Christensen,Martin Stall Tannenhof e.V  834.00 

2. P 0026 Hennig's Wetten Dass Hennig,Birgit RV Mhlenberge e.V  812.00 

3. P 0034 Monsieur d'Artagnon 2 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  804.00 

4. P 0059 Wolkenstein 14 Thormhlen,Klaus PS Granderheide e.V.  799.00 



5. P 0007 Canaster 6 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  798.00 

6. P 0040 Private Dancer 36 Lehrmann,Henning RFV Helmstedt u.U.  789.00 

7. P 0051 Topas 99 Scholtz,Alexia RFV Neuengrs u.U.e.V.  787.00 

8. P 0018 Durango 17 Khler,Janett RFV Redefin e.V  783.00 

9. P 0060 Gadman Boger,Herbert RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  769.00 

10. P 0055 Walt Disney 12 Voigtlnder,Pia-Katharina RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  767.00 

10. P 0024 French-Kiss Voigtlnder,Pia-Katharina RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  767.00 

12. P 0061 Wild Card 1 Nussbaumer,Jasmin Stall Tannenhof e.V  765.00 

13. P 0014 Dominik 261 Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  759.00 

14. P 0047 Sergeant-Pepper 2 Lhrs,Karin RFV Neuengrs u.U.e.V.  754.00 

15. P 0013 Domenica 57 Rathke,Kristina RC St.Georg zu Bremen e.V.  753.00 

 

5 Dressurprfung Kl. S - Prix St. Georges - 

1. P 0041 Puertollano Christensen,Martin Stall Tannenhof e.V  823.00 

2. P 0026 Hennig's Wetten Dass Hennig,Birgit RV Mhlenberge e.V  812.00 

3. P 0059 Wolkenstein 14 Thormhlen,Klaus PS Granderheide e.V.  810.00 

4. P 0007 Canaster 6 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  804.00 

5. P 0034 Monsieur d'Artagnon 2 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  803.00 

6. 0003 Ahorn 53 Schwiebert,Rainer RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  781.00 

7. 0016 Dream of Burg Voigtlnder,Julia RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  764.00 

8. 0053 Waldfee 570 Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  755.00 

9. 0042 Remember Love Nitz-Bumer,Thekla RV Schwalbe-Stubben  746.00 

10. 0022 Falko 328 Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  735.00 

11. 0030 Lyberty Gendeleva,Marina RV Travemnde von 1925 e.V.  669.00 

 

6 Dressurprfung Kl. S - Intermediaire I - 

1. P 0041 Puertollano Christensen,Martin Stall Tannenhof e.V  863.00 

2. P 0016 Dream of Burg Voigtlnder,Julia RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  819.00 

3. P 0034 Monsieur d'Artagnon 2 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  801.00 

4. P 0059 Wolkenstein 14 Thormhlen,Klaus PS Granderheide e.V.  799.00 

5. P 0042 Remember Love Nitz-Bumer,Thekla RV Schwalbe-Stubben  783.00 

6. P 0022 Falko 328 Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  775.00 

7. P 0007 Canaster 6 Grtz,Doris RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.  771.00 

8. P 0003 Ahorn 53 Schwiebert,Rainer RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  770.00 

9. P 0053 Waldfee 570 Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  742.00 

 

7 Dressurprfung Kl.S -Kurz-Grand Prix- 

1. P 0005 Anatol 66 Christensen,Martin Stall Tannenhof e.V  820.00 

2. P 0039 Pretender 6 Jung,Sandra RV Iserlohn e.V.  810.00 

3. P 0004 Alec-Guinness Dust,Christoph RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.  807.00 

4. P 0032 Mambo No.Five Jung,Sandra RV Iserlohn e.V.  791.00 

5. P 0006 Belle Amie 32 Reckord,Christian RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.  777.00 

6. 0048 Sonic Rask,Jrgen RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.  776.00 

6. 0023 FBW Lacocca Schwiebert,Rainer RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  776.00 

6. 0015 Donna 249 Dust,Christoph RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.  776.00 

6. 0031 Madonna 90 Halter,Christoph RV Mannheim e.V.  776.00 

10. 0057 Werther's Boy Lehrmann,Henning RFV Helmstedt u.U.  770.00 

11. 0025 Goldglanz 7 Lohmann,Alke RV Ahnsen e.V.  700.00 

11. 0036 Night and Day Nitz-Bumer,Thekla RV Schwalbe-Stubben  700.00 

13. 0058 Wodolej 2 Hahn,Ike-Daniel RFV Warendorf  682.00 

 

8 Dressurprfung Kl. S - Grand Prix de Dressage 

1. P 0005 Anatol 66 Christensen,Martin Stall Tannenhof e.V  984.00 

2. P 0032 Mambo No.Five Jung,Sandra RV Iserlohn e.V.  976.00 

3. P 0039 Pretender 6 Jung,Sandra RV Iserlohn e.V.  968.00 

4. P 0048 Sonic Rask,Jrgen RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.  941.00 

5. P 0023 FBW Lacocca Schwiebert,Rainer RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  928.00 



6. P 0057 Werther's Boy Lehrmann,Henning RFV Helmstedt u.U.  900.00 

7. P 0015 Donna 249 Dust,Christoph RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.  894.00 

8. P 0006 Belle Amie 32 Reckord,Christian RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.  892.00 

9. P 0004 Alec-Guinness Dust,Christoph RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.  868.00 

10. P 0031 Madonna 90 Halter,Christoph RV Mannheim e.V.  865.00 

11. P 0025 Goldglanz 7 Lohmann,Alke RV Ahnsen e.V.  825.00 

12. P 0036 Night and Day Nitz-Bumer,Thekla RV Schwalbe-Stubben  797.00 


